• Active

• 1165 sq ft

Basics

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1165 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1 sq ft SubdivisionName: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: London Foster Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 UnitNumber: 1710

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 17

MLS ID: A11962521

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2015

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Heating: Central Parking: Additional Spaces Available, Assigned, No Rv/Boats,
No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
WindowFeatures: High Impact Windows PoolFeatures: Community

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: